- g3a15%2UNOFFICIAL COPY  #

Eome MORTGAGL LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This MORTUACE LOAN MODIFICATIUN AGREEMENT Is made #id vntored into on May
16, 1993 by and beiween Firnt American finnk, uy frusteo under Trunt Agreomuen) doted December |, 1989 nnd
known as Trust No. FEY-174 whose mailing uddress ia C/O C.0. OWEN WAGENER AND CO., 10550 Lunt,
Rosemont, {I.  600IB (Morigagor™} and Bank One, Chicago, NA as successor by morger with Bunk One,
Wilmette, formerly known us First Hlinols Bunk of Wilinette whose mailing address s §204 Central, Wilinette,
{noin 60051 ("Mortgugee™) und Willlam Stroet Bullding, an 1Hinols geners! purtnorship,

WHEREAS, the Morgagor hus exccuted and delivered 10 the Mosigagee the Morigage Note of the
Mortgagor to the Morigagee daied April 23, 1990 {n the original amount of $600,000.00 (*Notc™) secured by
a Muorigage, Seourity Agreement snd Finaacing Statement dated April 23, 1996 recorded with the Office of
the Ruecorder of Deeds, Cook County, lilinols as Decument No. 90328640 (the "Morigage”), siso scoured by
an Asslgnment of Rents of even date recorded with the Qfftce of the Recorder of Decds, Cook County, IHhinois
as Documep: No, 99228641 ("Assignment of Renis”); relating (o the real eatate and premises situnied i ihe
County uf 'Couk, State of Hiinofs being legatly descritied g5 follows:

SEE rider attached ps “E“l“l“ ’n- o
- TR Kx | i {
WHEREAS, the proles desire to furthor modidy the Ngungngc mm '\.«lgrnmem m Roses it the munner
RN heretnaftes. uururﬂ: owssnentio the provisions ol this Ag«wnmu ulul i Murtg*tgc Note daled May 26, 1993
] in the pripe lp.nl sum of wmmmm {"Replacement Note™).. . . .
LIS TRVE S N AN g e UAGey
AR L e "N‘GW THERFFCOKE, fur good and valuable consideration, Mortgagor and Mornigages scknowledge
%‘S&&cm !om'i#s whes

: 1. The loan is a valid subsisiin obligution of the Murtgugor with SS&Z.&‘J’ZM hc.!ng the unpum bplunce
Ry the, priocipal due oa this indebladaea’ ay evidepeed by, the Mote. _

2. Thm hese are no defenses or olels sgainst said abligation and, thas paymeiu of the renguinder
of principal and intercat thereon will be due in/the following manger: :

Effcctive as of and on June &, 1993 iteresicha’t be paid on the balance of principal remaining from
time o time unpait al the fite of Eight and Quo Quaity: (8,25%) pereent per aghum; the principal of each
of said tastallments unless pald when due shpll bear interdst ?,mf muturny at tho raie of Fourteen (14.0%) per
cont per annum;  AND . .

Payment of the rcuuumjc.r of principai and. mu.rcgt tuc esn whl bo due in the Tollowing munner:

FOUR ‘I'HOUSAND ELGHT HUNDKRED ANDH-00480 84800.00) Dol'asz on June 15, 1993 ond the Nftoenth

- duy of ench usd every month (hereafter unti) the Mogtgage Note is fitly pedd excepi that if pat sooner peld,

tho fiaal payment of principsl snd inicresy shult be due on May 18, 1v»P. _All such puymenis on secount of

Indebiedness secured hereby shall be applicd fimst to interest on the unpsid balance of the Moriguge Noie,

sceondly (o any other sums due lht.rcumk.r, lhlrdly w all other advinces aed sams secured berchy, and the
remszinder (o pringipal. . C

3. The Mopigage snd Assigamuoat of Repis ace lu.u.by mudificd u,nd these 1ustw"'~nus voalinue tg be
uﬂtazcml security fur the Replucemens Note.. . . ) _ Lo v~

& 4 Al other wrms and conditions of the original Nue, Moriguege, Ass:gnmcm of Rerteand Gugratty
referred 10 above shall remain in full. foru. and clfect. ) )

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undessigned have executed this instrument as of the day and year {irst

ubove written.
Exoneration provision restricting any tiubility
of First American Bani attached hereto

js exprossty made & part hereol. LAND TRUST
Firsl American Hank, as frustee um.irr 'I'ms- Agreomens duted
December 1, 198 apgd knuwa

77
T Attest /( /dm’“” fo K. ZE‘“" By:_ﬁ‘?ﬁ/l TN
jra:  ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENF ns: 7en President T

“Willium Street Bullding, wo ll!inols generni partnevship.

s Gﬂveﬂ/\t . A/ez_

This Instresicent Prepared By:_QBruce W, Kamp
1200 Central Av., Wilmette, 1L, 60091

{over) | | ) 2(775 ﬁ




. i'i;#‘

UNOFFICIAL COPY*

Bunk Ope, Chicuga, NA as successor by merger with Bank
One, Wilmette, formerly known as First [Hinols Bank of
Wiilmette.

Altest: . Iam—r- Eg@

Ity Its; ™~

STATE OF L
/COUNTY OF ___CQOK_

Sm.u SD .g‘rF-w AT  a Notary Public in and for sald County in 1he State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIEY tha:  £R.ucs W KAMe , personally known 10 me 1o be the same person
whose mmc__[__ subscribed 10 the foregoing Insirument, appeared befere me this day in person und
acknowledged thut _te_ signed, sealed and delivered the :aid instrument as s free and voluniry ach, for
the uses ool purpuse theicin set mnh lnc!ud'niﬁ:u reles and waiver of right of homesicad.

GIVEN undsz qu'll 3G b v ol 19

1
! SALLY D. STEWART gg Y ‘CQC_?)?{ e

Ilotary Public, Cook County -
£iate of Ilnols Notary Public

14y -Loderission Expires 3-14-5

- pEPTO1 RECORDING $29 50

- Tty o S ' . THBBBS TRAN 0952 96,02,93 11.40.06
?:g’{JTr:: T(;Fo_ﬁ_,__u,_ : . WTITY R =T N-3YNBDRAS
— GO0k . COOK COUNTY RECORDER

1. otary Public in and for said Counly in the Siate aforesaid, DO
HERERBY CERTIFY that e (dggé__g KENER ., personally known to ma to be the same person
whose natme_ta @ subscribed 10 the foreening instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that _he__signed, sealed (nd delivered the said instrument as_~&xevfrec and voluntary act, for
the uses and purposes therzin set forth, ing mmn'.%\u release and waiver of right of homesiead.

GIVEN undey ‘my-hand-nnd-sfliciobsoadins 2L ddy of 4—‘-1,4 19

CEFICIAL SEAL ,j L., «0 wawsf

{ satLy o s TEWART
KNotary Putilic, Cook County
State of IMinois
My Commission Expires 3.14.95
Bt S P

Nuuuy Public e

STATE OF _ L Notary Pubit
MY < umn'us!'li

COUNTY OF _€00Kmtanle
E&i&h’n!ary uth in and [nnsmd unlv i’ ate aforumld DO HEREBY, '&
{,

n.}xl s Lo

CEiTEYlh _j_Qig resldent of [T N AeVooran
A Secemry of said Corporation, who arc personally kaow i tn me to be the same persons

whose na cs an )suibt:d to the foregoing instrument as such . :C and

, respectively, appeared before me this day in rcrsf-'l and acknowledged that

they signed .md dc.hvcru.! the suid instrument as their own free and voluniary act ahc as J\ht free a )ulunwry

act of suid Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set [urth; und the said g% .
Boeretesy then and there acknowledged thal, das custodian of the corpursie seal of snd

Corparation, he did affix said cornorate seal (0 said instrument as his own free and volupiary act and as the

free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposr therein set forth.

\9 =

..__v-_.;——.——

GIVEN undcr my hand and ofticial seal this S = day of

Ty

L TR b, 5T ,,A ﬁ—*«l
B e S ool
P otary Public :

STATE OF __IL
COUNTY OF __CQOK

I _ » @ Notary Public in and for said County in the Stute
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that o+ President pf
. and Secrclary of said
Corpuration, who are persorally Xnown (o me o be the samu persons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing instrument as such and

respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the sald
instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the
uses and purposes therein set forih; and the said Sccretary then and
there acknowledged that, as custodian of the corporate veal of said Corporation, he did affix said corporate
seal to said instrument as his owa free and voluntary act snd as the free and volumary act of said Corporaiion,
for the uses and purposes thereia set forth,

GIVEN under my hand ard official seal this _________day of 19

Notary Public




UNOFFICIAL 5Y} "

EXHIBIT A

LECAL DESCRIPTION FOR MORTGAGE LOAN MODIFICATION DATED MAY 26, 1993
IN THE AMOUNT OF $582,877.67 EXECUTED BY FIRST AMERICAN BANK TRUST NO.
F89-174

PIN: 18-09-416-020); 18-09-416~021; 18-09-416-044

COMMOUTLY KNOWN AS: 5325 S. NINTH AVENUE, COUNTRYSIDE, ILLINOIS

Lot 4 (Except the iarth 80 Feet) and all of Lots 5 and 6, in Subdivision
of Tract 4 of Dansher Imlustrial Park, Countryside, Tllinols, being a
Subdivision of part of-the Fast 1/2 of the South Past 174 of Section 9,
Townshlp 38 North, Range 17, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in
Cook County, Illincis, accuwding to the Plat thereof recorded July 19,
1968 as Document 20356468, in Coux County, 1llinois,iwnny

95 adobinsd




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




